[] Yes! I would like to sponsor the

Summer Féte to be held on
August 4, 2018 at
KidsPlay Children’s Museum.

Please select the level at which you

would like to sponsor (number of

complimentary tickets included)

Visionary (12)

Inventor(10)

Engineer(8)

Creator(6)

Designer(4)

Builder(2)

Other

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$250

The Summer Féte

Movers, Shakers, and WonderMakers

A Celebration of Innovation to benefit
the Makers of Tomorrow with great company,
delicious food and drink, and unique auction items!

Your name(s): (Exactly as you would like it to appear on the invitation and event program.)

Name:

[IPlease keep gift anonymous.

Address:

Telephone:

Email:

Dcheck: amount enclosed: $ (payable to KidsPlay Children’s Museum)

DCredit card: amount charged: $ Card type:

Name as it appears on CC:

Card number:

Expiration date: CVV:

Signature:

Please mail completed form by May 25 to:
KidsPlay Children’s Museum, 61 Main Street, Torrington CT 06790

For more information, contact Eileen Marriott at 860-618-7700 ext. 2#

I will be attending the Summer Féte: __Yes No

If you would like KidsPlay to mail invitations on your behalf, please provide the names and contact information of your guests

on this form or send by email to office@kidsplaymuseum.org by June 1.

Name

Address Email

1.

2.

3.

KidsPlay Children’s Museum, Inc. is a 501(C) (3) not-for-profit organization.




